SP Odolov
01.09.2021 Odolov

2 velké okruhy

start ~ 17:45:49 | 2006 a starsi | prihlaseno: 28

kategorie
Zeny 206
PFichozi 205
Veterans 215
Veterans 227
PFichozi 220
Zeny 218
PFichozi 216
PFichozi 224
Zeny 217
PFichozi 223
PFichozi 209
Veterans 203
Kadeti 204
Kadeti 228
Kadeti 210
Kadetky 214
Kadeti 208
PFichozi 222
PFichozi 225
Kadeti 219
Kadeti 202
Kadeti 201
Kadetky 207
Zeny 211
Kadetky 212
Kadetky 213
Zeny 221
PFichozi 226
SPORTCHaLLENnGe

#

jméno
ADAMKOVA JANA
CINKE ROBERT
COGAN RUDOLF
CADA TOMAS
FRENCL MARTIN
FRIDRICHOVA LENKA
GABRLE DANIEL
GROSSPITSCH MATE])
HORACKOVA ZUZANA
JUNEK ONDRE]J
KACER MARTIN
KOBLASA JIRi
KULVEIT TOBIAS
MALIK ONDREJ
MATOULEK JIRi
NOVAKOVA KARLA
PESINA JAN
PETR JIRi
PETRIK JAN
PIVNICKA JAKUB
POSPISIL RICHARD
SAIDL FILIP
SULZBACHEROVA MARTINA
SRETROVA LENKA
SRETROVA LUCIE
SULCOVA ADELA
TEUBEROVA KATERINA
VIT JAN
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec
LOKO TRUTNOV

CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM
MONDRAKER RACING TEAM
ELEVEN HEAD CST CYKLOLIVE
TRUTNOV

HORICKY

LOKO TRUTNOV
BIKESTRIKE.COM

CERVENY KOSTELEC
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ

ZDAR NAD METUJi

EXPRES CZ - TUFO TEAM KOLIN
VIF ELEVEN HEAD CYKLOLIVE TEAM
REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM

INS BIKE TEAM

S-SPORT HRONOV

PITRS BIKES TEAM
CYKLOKLUB JICIN

HEAD PRO TEAM OPAVA
PITRS BIKES TEAM

PITRS BIKES TEAM

S-SPORT MTB TEAM

S-SPORT HRONOV

HSK CYCLING TEAM

UPICE

startovni listina

rocnik
1996
1984
1971
1964
1990
1994
1992
1988
1982
1986
1978
1965
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
1974
1988
2005
2006
2006
2005
1980
2006
2006
1990
1989
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